Recessed LED module with interchangeable 2-inch round or square wall
wash apertures are available in various finishes to suit any décor. Use with
4-inch nominal recessed housings suitable for residential and shallow plenum
commercial construction or can be used to retrofit existing installations.
Asymmetric primary optic redirects light thru linear spread lens providing
useful vertical food-candles. Use to light walls, paintings and textured surfaces
including stone, masonry and wood.
Module

TD518159EN
September 20, 2017
Ordering Information
SAMPLE NUMBER: ML4D09NFL927E - TL45R6GMWWB
A complete luminaire consists of a housing, LED module and trim, order separately.
Models Lumens Distribution CRI/CCT Driver Accessories
ML4D= 4” LED module 09=900 lumens
(nominal)
NFL=25 degree
narrow flood
FL=40 degree flood
927=90 CRI , 2700K
930=90 CRI , 3000K
935=90 CRI , 3500K
940=90 CRI , 4000K
E=UNV 120 - 277V 50-60Hz,
LE & TE phase cut 5%
dimming at 120V only
TIR50AWW25 =asymmetric wall wash
Trims Shielding Flange Finish Accessories
TL45R= 2” round asymmetric /
lens wall wash
TL46S= 2” square asymmetric /
lens wall wash
6G=Linear spread lens MWWB=Matte white flange, white lens frame
MWBB=Matte white flange, black lens frame
T24HWKIT=Title 24 hard wire kit, converts
incandescent, low voltage and
compact fluorescent housings to
LED
H4NCMF=4” new construction mounting
frame compatible with H245RICAT,
H99RTAT, H1499RICAT, and E4RTATSB
remodeler housings.
Housings
Halo Ultra-shallow LED Housings
H245ICAT=4" IC, airtight ultra-shallow new construction housing, LED, 120 - 277V
H245RICAT=4" IC, airtight ultra-shallow remodeler housing, LED, 120 - 277V
Halo LED Housings
H995ICAT=4" IC, airtight shallow new construction housing, LED, 120 - 277V
H995RICAT=4" IC, airtight shallow remodeler housing, LED, 120 - 277V
Halo Housings
H99TAT=4" non-IC, airtight shallow new construction housing, E26, 120V
H99RTAT=4" non-IC, airtight shallow remodeler housing, E26, 120V
H99ICAT=4" IC, airtight shallow new construction housing, E26, 120V
E4TATSB=4" non-IC, airtight shallow new construction housing, adjustable socket bracket, E26, 120V
E4RTATSB=4" non-IC, airtight shallow remodeler housing, adjustable socket bracket, E26, 120V
E4ICATSB=4" non-IC, airtight shallow new construction housing, adjustable socket bracket, E26, 120V
Halo Surface Mount Housings
HS4R=Surface round, 120-277V
HS4S=Surface square, 120-277V
ML4D
TL45R \ TL46S
Eaton
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Photometry
Multiplier Table
CCT Option 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K
CCT Multiplier 0.946 1.000 1.020 1.042
Representative photometric test report for 3000K color temperature, 90CRI.
Multipliers may be used to determine relative lumen values with other color temperatures.
Angle 0-deg
0 333
5 487
10 717
20 1203
30 979